
Dates for your Diary: 

UNSW STAFF SOCIAL CLUB

As at April 2018 (can be changed without notice) 

April.2018 Wed 25/4/18 1.00 p.m. Mamma Mia : The Musical.

May.2018

Sun 27/5/18 - Day Trip to the Scenic World at Katoomba including  Echo 

Point Lookout and Leura

June.2018 Sun 17/6/17 - Day Trip: Ausn Pioneer Village & Mandarin Orchard

July.2018 Lunch Cruise

Tue 3/7/18 7.00 p.m. - Priscilla - The Musical

Fri 13/7/18 2.00 p.m. Sleeping Beauty (Preview)

August.2018 AGM

Sun 12/8/18 : Whale Watching Cruise and BBQ Lunch

Sat 25/8/18 - 2.00 p.m. The Book of Mormons : The Musical

September.2018

Week-end: Sat 15 and 16 Sept. 2018 : Week-end to Batemans Bay 

including a visit to Birdland Animal Park, guided tour of The Original Gold 

Rush Colony and vist to Mogo Heritage Village 

October.2018 Sun 21/10/18 - Day Trip: Galston Spring Gardens

November.2018 Thurs 8/11/18 - 7.00 p.m. - Jersey Boys : The Musical

December.2018 Sat/Sun 15-16/12/2018 Cherry Picking week-end

Note: amended date

2019: Feb 2019 Cruise - Shark Island

2019: August 2019 Wed 21/8/2019, 1.00 p.m. Muriel's Wedding: The Musical


